@:’ Grilled Chicken Salad $17.9

Raspberry Cheesecake

19
$8.6

(1
’ vanillaice cream 9

'§ Strawberry ice cream
4

‘ Chocolate ice cream 22

CremeBrulee

Non alcoholic drinks

@ Cream Soda $5.0



Alcoholic Drinks

5 /
b !

. .
@ Aperol Spritz

Appetizer s*

. F;
! i

sl i, .
@ Prawn Cocktail

e -
Sashimi

e ' Tuna Carpaccio

Mains

. F;
', /

. . .
@ Eggs Benedict and chips

. F;
', /

@ Avocado and spinach Benedict, chips

$11.0

$13.0

$11.0

$11.9

$15.3

$14.6
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@ Eggs Royale and chips

Sandwiches
\.\ __r

¥
\.\ __r

@ Truffle chicken sandwich and chips

@ Steak sandwich French dip

Fish dishes*
1 Fish Chips
Sweets

el
@ Greek Yoghurt

Sauces*

$16.3

$13.0

$15.9

$17.9

$19.3



@ Hollandaise Sauce $3.7

Starters

@ M ozzar ella di bufala and clementine $11.9
@ Wasabi prawnswith salt and pepper squid $11.6
@ Spinach, avocado and bacon salad $8.6

@ Smoked salmon and crab $15.3

Cocktails

@ Thelvy Café Royale $9.0
@ Garden of the abbey $12.3
@ Negroni tasting set $12.0



Spirits

’ Remy Martin VSOP

L emon lime profiterole

Donuts - Ungefllt

@ Cinnamon
-l

| ce cream*
a Vanillaice cream
=

Main

$12.6



The lvy café hamburger

Dukka spiced auber gine and sweet potato

Roasted butternut squash with grains

Aromatic duck curry

Chargrilled Banham half chicken

Thelvy Café shepherd's pie

Steak, egg chips

Sor anzo, Prosecco Superiore, Veneto, Italy

Thelvy Collection Champagne, M ontoy, Champagne, France

$18.9

$18.5

$16.6

$19.6

$19.6

$17.9

$19.3

$8.0

$11.9



@ Grenache Blanc, Lierre, Languedoc, France

@ Gavi, Voltolino, Piemonte, Italy

@ Chablis, La Chablisienne L e Finage', Burgundy, France
@ Grenache Rouge, Lierre, Languedoc, France

@ Malbec, Catena Vista Flores, Mendoza, Argentina

@ Plaisir de Chateau Siaur ac, L alande de Pomer ol, Bordeaux, France

Haagen Dazs

Salted Caramel

American Food

Eggs Benedict

$9.6

$14.6

$12.3

$16.0

$11.3



H&agen Dazs Eiscreme

b Strawberries

@

Happy Hour - Classic Cocktails

\ 4

It Bloody Mary

Pizza klein @ 24cm

" Banana

@

Roasted Chicken Breast Sandwich

i Roasted Chicken Breast

8

Aperitivos

$10.6

$18.3



ovaion |
@ London Spritz $8.6

Coolers

@ Peach elderflower iced tea $6.0
Tea

g

@ Ivy breakfast blend $5.0
Coffee

RS

@ Pot of coffee cream $5.0

Thirst Quenchers

o
@ vy G&T $11.6



Featured Items

@ Spiced green olives $4.7
L 4

@ Salt crusted sourdough bread $5.3

Sparkling

r

A‘f‘h .
@ Thelvy Collection Champagne, M ontoy, Champagne, Franc

Armagnac

oA |

@ ClosMartin VSOP year Folle Blanche $12.3

Calvados

@ Dupont VSOP paysd'Auge $14.0
5 F

@ Camut year paysd'Auge $16.6



Coursel

el
@ Coppa ham

Course 2

oo
@ Steak, garlic butter and thick cut chips

@ Maxime Trijol VSOP Grande Champagne

oA .
@ Leyrat XO Viellle Reserve

Sweet Wines

@ Moscato d'Asti, Vietti Cascinetta, Piedmont, Italy

@ Warre'sLBV Port, Douro, Portugal

$16.6

$29.9

$9.3



@ Sauternes, Chateau du L evant, Bordeaux, France $11.3

Hot Drink

Hot Chocolate $5.7
Sides & Sauces
@ Creamed kale and spinach $5.3
@ Peas, sugar snaps and baby shoots $4.3
@ Crispy root vegetables $5.0
@ Sliced San Marzano tomato $4.7
@ Herbed green salad $4.3
@ Tender stem broccoli, lemon oil and sea salt $5.0
A

@ Red wine and rosemary sauce $3.7



@ Wild mushroom and marjoram sauce $3.7
» F
@ Creamed kale and spinach, $5.3

Dessert & Coffee

s

i
@ Chocolate Salted Caramel M ousse

Coolers & Juices

r

A
@ Peach and elderflower iced tea $6.0
Cream Tea
k! ra
@ Freshly baked fruited scones, clotted cream and strawberry preserve $11.6

Champagne Afternoon Tea

r

aalen |
@ Afternoon tea with a glass of Champagne $36.6



Herbal Liqueurs

Amaro Averna, Amaro Montenegro, Fernet Branca

Kamm Sons ginseng liqueur, Sacred sweet spiced vermouth

Uncategorized

N

Choice of Fresh Juices

Green Juice

Beet It

Mixed Berry Smoothie

Rosemary Lemonade

Virgin Mary

Breakfast Pastries

$10.0

$10.0

$5.3

$5.3

$5.3

$6.0

$6.3

$6.3



Toast and Preserves

Toasted Crumpets

Thelvy Café Full English Breakfast

Thelvy Café Vegetarian Breakfast

Eggs Royale

Scrambled Eggs with Smoked Salmon

Two Hen's Eggs

Folded Ham and Cheese Omelette

Avocado, Tomato and Sesame

Avocado and Spinach Benedict

Crushed Avocado on Gluten Free Toast

Oak Smoked Salmon

$4.3

$4.3

$17.9

$16.6

$12.3

$13.0

$9.2

$11.9

$11.0

$10.6

$9.6

$12.6



Kippers

Baked Honey and Maple Granola

Caramelised Ruby Grapefr uit

Yoghurt and Berries

vy Afternoon Tea Blend

Ceylon, Earl Grey, Darjedling

Sencha, Jasmine Pearls

Fresh Mint, Camomile, Pepper mint, Verbena

Rosebud, Oolong

Cappuccino, L atte, Americano, Flat White, Espresso, Macchiato

Appletiser, Orangina, Perrier

Fever-Tree Soft Drinks, Coca-Cola, Diet-Coke

$11.3

$6.3

$8.3

$5.0

$5.0

$6.0

$7.6

$4.3

$4.3



@ Acgua Panna Still Mineral Water

‘ San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water

@ Peach Bdllini $11.0
@ Espresso Martini $10.0
@ Zucchini Fritti $6.6
A

@ Salted Smoked Almonds $4.3
A

@ Truffle Arancini $7.3

Chicken Liver Parfait $9.0

Crispy Duck Salad $10.6

g
o
@ Wild Mushroomson Toasted Brioche $10.6
‘ Seasonal Soup $7.3
—_—
Yy

Atlantic Sea Scallops $15.9



Goat's Curd Salad

Seared Yelowfin Tuna

Cote de Boeuf

English Fillet

Roast Salmon Fillet

Line Caught Swordfish

Slow Roasted Lamb Shoulder

Crab Linguine

Market Special

Simply Grilled Fish

Chicken Milanese

Salmon and Smoked Haddock Fish Cake

$8.6

$22.5

$21.2

$20.6

$21.6

$18.5

$20.9

$17.9



Thick Cut Chips

Truffle and Parmesan Chips

Green Peppercorn Sauce

Béar naise Sauce

Smoked Salmon and Crab Open Sandwich

Truffled Chicken Brioche Roll

Marinated Cucumber and Dill Sandwich Finger

Smoked Salmon on Gluten Free Dark Rye

Warm Fruited Scone

Flourless Cappuccino Cake

AppleTart Fine

Chocolate Bombe

$4.7

$6.0

$15.9

$9.6

$10.6

$11.3



@ Mini Chocolate Truffles $4.7

A oi

@ Smoked M acker el
A oi .
@ Seasonal Risotto
A oi

@ Roast Salmon
’-i
- Roast Chicken Breast
@ Fourmed'Ambert
@ | ced Coffee $5.3

@ Cherry Ice Cream Sundae $10.0

@ Coffee Panna Cotta $8.6

Frozen Berries $9.2
| ce Creams and Sor bets $7.0

Pistachio




CeEeOEECOCEEE

Raspberries

Blueberries

Hazelnut Nougatine

Crushed Meringue

Honeycomb

Glazed Pecans

Popping Candy

Chocolate Flakes

Dark Chocolate

White Chocolate

Maple Syrup

Olive Oil M ashed Potato



